Balance Sheet

Properties: Oak Hills Patio Homes Homeowners Association - 5300 S Adams Ave Pkwy #8 Ogden, UT 84405

As of: 04/30/2023
Accounting Basis: Cash
Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name
ASSETS
Cash
Checking - Cash in Bank
Savings/Reserve Account
Total Cash
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Liabilities

Prepaid Rent
Total Liabilities
Capital

Retained Earnings

Calculated Retained Earnings
Total Capital
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Created on 05/02/2023

Balance

5,758.32
10,400.12

16,158.44

16,158.44

1,025.00

1,025.00

8,916.64
6,216.80

15,133.44

16,158.44
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Income Statement

Welch Randall

Properties: Oak Hills Patic Homes Homeowners Association - 5300 S Adams Ave Pkwy #8 Ogden, UT 84405
As of: Apr 2023

Accounting Basis: Cash

Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name Selected Month % of Selected Month Year to Month End % of Year to Month End
Operating Income &
Expense
Income
Parcel A HOA Income 250.00 8.20 1,000.00 8.40
Parcel B HOA Income 2,480.00 81.31 9,620.00 80.84
OHP- Reserve Fee 320.00 10.49 1,280.00 10.76
Total Operating Income 3,050.00 100.00 11,900.00 100.00
Expense

Property Management

Management Fee 285.00 9.34 1,140.00 9.58
Total Property 285.00 9.34 1,140.00 9.58
Management
Start Up Fee Expense 0.00 0.00 285.00 2.39
Oak Hills HOA HOA
Expense

OHP- HOA Expense 1,310.00 4295 472268 39.69

OHP- Water, Sewer 635.60 20.84 2,578.08 21,66

& Garbage

OHP- Insurance 693.50 22.74 780.50 6.56
Total Oak Hills HOA 2,639.10 86.53 8,081.26 67.91
HOA Expense

Total Operating 2,924.10 95.87 9,506.26 79.88
Expense

NOI - Net Operating 125.90 413 2,393.74 2012
Income

Other Income & Expense

Other Income

Insurance Income 0.00 0.00 3,822.58 3212
(Other)
Interest on Bank 0.20 0.01 0.48 0.00
Accounts
Total Other Income 0.20 0.01 3,823.06 3213
Net Other Income 0.20 0.01 3,823.06 3213
Total Income 3,050.20 100.01 15,723.06 132.13
Total Expense 2,924.10 95.87 9,506.26 79.88
Net Income 126.10 413 6,216.80 52.24
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