Balance Sheet

Properties: Oak Hills Patio Homes Homeowners Association - 5300 S Adams Ave Pkwy #8 Ogden, UT 84405

As of: 04/30/2023

Accounting Basis: Cash Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name	Balance
ASSETS	
Cash	
Checking - Cash in Bank	5,758.32
Savings/Reserve Account	10,400.12
Total Cash	16,158.44
TOTAL ASSETS	16,158.44
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL	
Liabilities	
Prepaid Rent	1,025.00
Total Liabilities	1,025.00
Capital	
Retained Earnings	8,916.64
Calculated Retained Earnings	6,216.80
Total Capital	15,133.44
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL	16,158.44

Created on 05/02/2023 Page 1

Income Statement

Welch Randall

Properties: Oak Hills Patio Homes Homeowners Association - 5300 S Adams Ave Pkwy #8 Ogden, UT 84405

As of: Apr 2023

Accounting Basis: Cash Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Selected Month			
Selected Month	% of Selected Month	Year to Month End	% of Year to Month End
250.00	8.20	1,000.00	8.40
2,480.00	81.31	9,620.00	80.84
320.00	10.49	1,280.00	10.76
3,050.00	100.00	11,900.00	100.00
285.00	9.34	1,140.00	9.58
285.00	9.34	1,140.00	9.58
0.00	0.00	285.00	2.39
1,310.00	42.95	4,722.68	39.69
635.60	20.84	2,578.08	21.66
693.50	22.74	780.50	6.56
2,639.10	86.53	8,081.26	67.91
2,924.10	95.87	9,506.26	79.88
125.90	4.13	2,393.74	20.12
0.00	0.00	3,822.58	32.12
0.20	0.01	0.48	0.00
0.20	0.01	3,823.06	32.13
0.20	0.01	3,823.06	32.13
3,050.20	100.01	15,723.06	132.13
2,924.10	95.87	9,506.26	79.88
126.10	4.13	6,216.80	52.24
	2,480.00 320.00 3,050.00 285.00 285.00 0.00 1,310.00 635.60 693.50 2,639.10 2,924.10 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.20 3,050.20 2,924.10	2,480.00 81.31 320.00 10.49 3,050.00 100.00 285.00 9.34 285.00 9.34 0.00 0.00 1,310.00 42.95 635.60 20.84 693.50 22.74 2,639.10 86.53 2,924.10 95.87 125.90 4.13 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.01 0.20 0.01 3,050.20 100.01 2,924.10 95.87	2,480.00 81.31 9,620.00 320.00 10.49 1,280.00 3,050.00 100.00 11,900.00 285.00 9.34 1,140.00 0.00 0.00 285.00 1,310.00 42.95 4,722.68 635.60 20.84 2,578.08 693.50 22.74 780.50 2,639.10 86.53 8,081.26 2,924.10 95.87 9,506.26 125.90 4.13 2,393.74 0.00 0.01 0.48 0.20 0.01 0.48 0.20 0.01 3,823.06 0.20 0.01 3,823.06 0.20 0.01 3,823.06 0.20 0.01 3,823.06 0.20 0.01 3,823.06 0.20 0.01 3,823.06 0.20 0.01 3,823.06 0.20 0.01 3,050.20 2,924.10 95.87 9,506.26

Created on 05/02/2023 Page 1